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Leme ao Pontal — Prova de longa distancia 2024

Resultados Oficiais

RESULTADOS GERAIS

NOME
MARIA GABRIELA ZAKIA CURY SALEK
SUZETE MOTTA PERETTI
LILIANE SIQUEIRA DE PAIVA
MARIA DAS GRACAS LYRA DE FIGUEIREDO FARO

NOME

ROGERIO MENDES VIANA

RODRIGO ALMEIDA SILVA DA COSTA
CLAUDIO AURELIO CARNEIRO

IGOR PAREDES CONDE SANGENIS
NILTON DE ALENCAR BEZERRA
ROGERIO ROTHE

FRANCISCO JOSE PINHO DE MATOS
WLADIMIR SANTOS PEREIRA
EDUARDO RODRIGUES CAETANO
FERNANDO FERREIRA DA COSTA
BRUNO CARVALHO PINTO MOREIRA
DANIEL CORREIA LIMA ROCHA
ALEXANDRE CUSTODIO FERREIRA

NOME

CLAUDIA RICCI RAMOS E ATILA REZLER
JOSE CARLOS MENEZES E PATRICIA FERREIRA DA

NOME

PRISCILLA SANTANA

KARINE DA SILVA VERDOORN

ALINE NARCIZO MOLINARO

PATRICIA SILVA MOURA

ANA BEATRIZ OLIVEIRA DO COUTO ANDRADE
MARLIA DIOCACINI DA TRINDADE

PATRICIA TEIXEIRA

NOME
RODRIGO RODRIGUES DE MEDEIROS
REGINALDO WILLIAM BIRKBECK
ALEXANDRE CUMEIRA
MAURICIO LOBAO ALVES
MARCELO RODRIGUES SILVA
LIZANDRO FELICIO CARDOSO
THIAGO ALVES DE LIMA
FABIO KOGUT
FILIPE JOSE AMERICANO ALBENY
LEANDRO ARRAES LIBERALI
PAULO ATELLA FLORES
IVAN LUIZ FERREIRA MUNDIM

MODALIDADE
OC1 Feminino
OC1 Feminino
OC1 Feminino
OC1 Feminino

MODALIDADE

OC1
OC1
OC1
OC1
OC1
OC1
OC1
OC1
OC1
OC1
OC1
OC1
OC1

MODALIDADE

0OC2 Mista
0OC2 Mista

MODALIDADE

V1 Feminino
V1 Feminino
V1 Feminino
V1 Feminino
V1 Feminino
V1 Feminino
V1 Feminino

MODALIDADE
V1 Masculino
V1 Masculino
V1 Masculino
V1 Masculino
V1 Masculino
V1 Masculino
V1 Masculino
V1 Masculino
V1 Masculino
V1 Masculino
V1 Masculino
V1 Masculino

eoutdoor

CATEGORIA
OC1 Feminino - 40+
OC1 Feminino - 60+
OC1 Feminino - 50+
OC1 Feminino - 60+

CATEGORIA

OC1 Masculino - 40+
OC1 Masculino -

OC1 Masculino - 60+
OC1 Masculino -

OC1 Masculino - 40+
OC1 Masculino - 60+
OC1 Masculino - 60+
OC1 Masculino - 40+
OC1 Masculino - 60+
OC1 Masculino - 60+
OC1 Masculino - 40+
OC1 Masculino - 40+
OC1 Masculino - 50+

CATEGORIA

OC2 Mista - Geral
OC2 Mista - Geral

CATEGORIA

V1 Feminino - Geral
V1 Feminino - 40+
V1 Feminino - 40+
V1 Feminino - 40+
V1 Feminino - 50+
V1 Feminino - 50+
V1 Feminino - 40+

CATEGORIA
V1 Masculino - Geral
V1 Masculino - Geral
V1 Masculino - 50+
V1 Masculino - 40+
V1 Masculino - 40+
V1 Masculino - 40+
V1 Masculino - 40+
V1 Masculino - 40+
V1 Masculino - Geral
V1 Masculino - 40+
V1 Masculino - 50+
V1 Masculino - 60+

TEMPO TOTAL

03:47:33
04:57:00

TEMPO TOTAL

03:23:49
03:37:45
03:38:09
03:39:50
03:40:12
03:44:21
03:44:23
04:02:27
04:03:48
04:58:00

TEMPO TOTAL

04:12:37
04:30:44

TEMPO TOTAL

03:56:31
04:02:04
04:19:47
04:26:12
04:29:29
04:54:00

TEMPO TOTAL
03:18:23
03:21:34
03:38:38
03:46:43
04:03:04
04:06:43
04:11:11
04:19:18
04:55:00



